Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Questions

In order to find profit % we use

Spij is read us:

A set of simultaneous equation is called set of inconsistent equation if:

The discount which is calculated on list price of goods is called

5x-2=10isa

Degree of the function f (x)= X3 - 6x2 +7is

In binary system the base of the system is:

f(x)=2x + 1 is a form of

The y-coordinate of any point is:

Question Image

Annuity is used in

A matrix with same number of rows and columns is known as:

How many methods are used to solve quadratic equations.

Bx|l3|=?

A +0is equal to:

(145)10=()2

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A

Sangleiatn
Sanglenati
Amount S at i
Annuity S atn

Value of one of the unknown

obtained

B.

Value of one of the unknown

obtained

C.

Values of all the unknown

obtained

D.

A
B.

ODOT>» DO®mr DOWr DOWr U0®mP U0

OW> DOWP DOWr UOW> DOBP UOW»

None of these

Trade discount
Cash discount
Rebate

. None of these

Open sentence
Right sentence
False sentence
Equation

N AW

= 00 U1 Y

0

Linear function

. Quadratic function

Odd function

. Even function

Abscissa

. Ordinate
. x-intercept
. Origin

. Simple arithmetic
. Function
. equation

Mathematics of Finance

Diagonal matrix
Scalar matrix
Square matrix
None

oo w

I<sub>3</sub>
0
1
None of these

0

A

O+A

None of these

. 10010001
.10010111
. 11100001



17

18

19

20

Any matrix "A" is a symmetric matrix if

The ratio between 80 and 640 is

Amount of annuity is always:

In decimal system base of systemis:

D. 10001001
A A=A

C. A = -A<sup>t</sup>
D. A=A

ooOw>
N =
IS

4:

o

A. Present value
B. Current Value
C.Bothaandb

owx
o 1N



