

Business Mathematics Icom Part 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In order to find profit % we use	
2	S _{ni} is read us:	A. S angle i at n B. S angle n at i C. Amount S at i D. Annuity S at n
3	A set of simultaneous equation is called set of inconsistent equation if:	A. Value of one of the unknown obtained B. Value of one of the unknown obtained C. Values of all the unknown obtained D. None of these
4	The discount which is calculated on list price of goods is called	A. Trade discount B. Cash discount C. Rebate D. None of these
5	5x - 2 = 10 is a	A. Open sentenceB. Right sentenceC. False sentenceD. Equation
6	Degree of the function f (x)= x^3 - $6x^2$ + 7 is	A. 3 B. 4 C. 6 D. 2
7	In binary system the base of the system is:	A. 2 B. 5 C. 8 D. 10
8	f(x)=2x + 1 is a form of	A. Linear functionB. Quadratic functionC. Odd functionD. Even function
9	The y-coordinate of any point is:	A. Abscissa B. Ordinate C. x-intercept D. Origin
10	Question Image	
11	Annuity is used in	A. Simple arithmetic B. Function C. equation D. Mathematics of Finance
12	A matrix with same number of rows and columns is known as:	A. Diagonal matrix B. Scalar matrix C. Square matrix D. None
13	How many methods are used to solve quadratic equations.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
14	I3 x I ₃ = ?	A. I ₃ B. 0 C. 1 D. None of these
15	A + 0 is equal to:	A. 0 B. A C. O + A D. None of these
16	(145) ₁₀ = () ₂	A. 10010001 B. 10010111 C. 11100001

		D. 10001001
17	Any matrix "A" is a symmetric matrix if	A. A = A B. A = A ^t C. A = -A ^t D. A = A-I
18	The ratio between 80 and 640 is	A. 1 : 4 B. 2 : 4 C. 1 :8 D. 4 : 6
19	Amount of annuity is always:	A. Present value B. Current Value C. Both a and b D. Future value
20	In decimal system base of system is:	A. 2 B. 5 C. 8 D. 10